
12

2025 Booth Prices

NON-MEMBER RATE

PAVILION

EAST GYM

WEST GYM

CONCOURSE

OUTSIDE SPACE

CONCOURSE BACK CORNERS

CONCOURSE FRONT CORNERS

$850

$950

$750

$1,350

$1,750

$1,750

$1,950

$1,750

Regular $1,550

End $1,650

$1,950

$2,350

$2,350

$2,550

$2,350

$1,450

$1,550

$1,350

$1,950

Regular $2,150

End $2,250

$2,550Booths 42, 70–77

8’ deep x 10’ wide

5’ deep x 16’ wide

8’ deep x 10’ wide

6’ deep x 10’ wide

5’ deep x 16’ wide

5’ deep x 23’ wide

18” deep x 6’ wide

10’ deep x 10’ wide

10’ deep x 10’ wide

BOOTH SIZE MEMBER RATE

APRIL 12-13, 2025 at Alaska Airlines Center

2

19

Alaska Botanical Gardens is taking over the West Gym. Featuring landscaping horticulture,
artists, gardening professionals, garden clubs, photography, greenhouse owners, etc. 

For more information on booth rentals, email stacey.shriner@alaskabg.org.


