## 2025 Booth Prices

## APRIL 12-13, 2025 at Alaska Airlines Center



BOOTH SIZE	MEMBER RATE	NON-MEMBER RATE
CONCOURSE		
5' deep x 16' wide	\$850	\$1,450
5' deep x 23' wide	\$950	\$1,550
18" deep x 6' wide	\$750	\$1,350
CONCOURSE BACK CORNERS		
8' deep x 10' wide	\$1,350	\$1,950
CONCOURSE FRONT CORNERS		
5' deep x 16' wide	\$1,750	\$2,350
8' deep x 10' wide	\$1,750	\$2,350
EAST GYM		
10' deep x 10' wide	Regular \$1,550	Regular \$2,150
	End \$1,650	End \$2,250
Booths 42, 70–77	\$1,950	\$2,550
PAVILION		
6' deep x 10' wide	\$1,950	\$2,550
OUTSIDE SPACE		
10' deep x 10' wide	\$1,750	\$2,350

## WEST GYM

Alaska Botanical Gardens is taking over the West Gym. Featuring landscaping horticulture, artists, gardening professionals, garden clubs, photography, greenhouse owners, etc.

For more information on booth rentals, email stacey.shriner@alaskabg.org.

